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May 31, 1994

Mr. Jonathan Levy 49
Federal Communications Commission ! é%?
1919 M Street, NW, Room 822 f/7[
Washington, D.C. 20554 55’0/0},

Re: Cable Originations C%%%%y
Dear Jon:

Pursuant to your request, I am enclosing a chart showing
regular season home and away cable originations of National Hockey
League teams located in the United states for the last two seasons.

Should you have any questions concerning the above, please do
not hesitate to contact me.

With kindest regards, I am

Sincerely,

@

Philip R. Hochber

Enclosure
PRH/me 1\14240.04\ Levy . m31
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(REGULAR SEASON/NOME AND AWAY 1/)

Name

Anahein

Boston

Buffalo

Chicago
Dallas/Minnesota
Detroit

Florida

Hartford

Los Angeles

New Jersey

New York Islanders
New York Rangers
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh

st. Louis

San Jose

Tampa Bay
Washington

TOTAL
(% of whick arc home gamcs)

1992-93
H A
39 2
30 0
0 41
0 14
22 27
0 0
41 29
38 25
40 35
41 43
41 11
19 21
0 0
23 2
23 12
30 ~
387 263

650-60% home

1993-94 FedeRy 4
anmm

H

13
38
30
0
12
31
9
22
39
39
37
41
40
37 2/
0
24
18
30

460

795-58% home 3/

LOCAL AND RBGIONAL CABLE ORIGIMNATIONS - NHL (U.S8. TH)BECEiVED

JuN - 1994

12
3
10
41
8
20
16
27
29
30
40
36
20
25
0
0
18
-0

335

1/ Does not include neutral-site cable originations.
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2/ Does not include 4 home and 16 away games simulcast on KDKA

and KBL Cable.

3/ Totals without expansion o
and Florida) are 428 home a

59% were home games).

PR¥/maci\14240\ocalreg .nhl

r relocated teams (Anaheim, Dallas
nd 299 away (total of 727, of which
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